FINDING AID FOR THE DEBBIE CARTER PAPERS,
1958-1986 (#2016-0019)

Contact Information
University of Houston-Clear Lake Archives
Neumann Library
2700 Bay Area Blvd.
Houston TX 77058
Phone: 281-283-3936
Email: archives@uhcl.edu
URL: www.uhcl.edu/library
Descriptive Summary

Repository (049): University Archives
Collection # (099): 2016-0019
Title (245): Debbie Carter Papers
Creator (100/110): Debbie Carter Papers
Inclusive Dates: 1958-1986
Extent (300): 1.5 linear feet (3 boxes)
Language (546): English
Administrative Information
Restrictions on Access (506): None
Restrictions on Use (540): None
Acquisition Information (541):
Processed by (583): Tom Fleming

Preferred Citation (524): Debbie Carter Papers (2016-0019), University of Houston-Clear
Lake Archives.

Biographical/Historical Note (545)

The Debbie Carter Papers consist of documents from the US and Canadian space programs,
dating from 1958 to 1986. The collection documents the working relationship between the two
nations, and includes information about the Canadian satellite ‘Alouette’ and the Remote
Manipulator System subcontracted by a Canadian company for the NASA Space Shuttle
program. The papers also include text and notes from interviews of NASA executives Robert Day,
Al Louviere, Clay McCullough, and Kemble Johnson.



Scope and Content (520)

Contents include journal articles, government agreements, press releases and press Kkits,
newsletters, publications, newspaper articles, photographs, and handwritten and printed

bibliographies.

Index Terms (6xx):
United States. National Aeronautics and Space Administration
Canada. Ministry of State, Science and Technology
Space Shuttle Program (U.S.)
Space Station Program (U.S.)

Folder

Inventory
Box
1 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
2 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
3 1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

Title

A History of the Defense Research Board of Canada
Canadian Satellite ‘Alouette’

Articles on International Space Programs

Articles on Canadian Space Activities (1 of 2)

Articles on Canadian Space Activities (2 of 2)
Agreements Between Canada and US Space Programs
Oral History Interview, K. Johnson

Food Preparation For Space Flights

International Cooperation in Outer Space: A Symposium
Press Releases

NASA Memoranda

Technical Documents - Shuttle

Documents on Remote Manipulator System (1 of 2)
Documents on Remote Manipulator System (2 of 2)
Memoranda on Space Operation Center

Space and Defense Industries in Florida Report

Space Station Program (1 of 2)

Space Station Program (2 of 2)

Articles/Press Kits on Remote Manipulator System
News Article, Lunney Interview

Oral History Interviews-R.Day, A.Louviere, C.McCullough
Documents on Challenger Accident

Chronology of Events for Thesis

Style Guide for NASA Authors and Editors

Publication, '26 Years of NASA International Programs’
Publication, ‘Astronauts Fact Sheet’

Publication, ‘Spacebound’

Photographs of Canadarm/Remote Manipulator System
Photographs of Space Shuttle/Payload Deployment
Bibliographical Notes on Canadian Space Activities
Bibliographical Notes on International Space Programs

Canadian Space Program Bibliography on Documents

Date
1958
1958-1972
1958-1984
1958-1967
1971-1987
1963-1983
1967
1969-1986

1971

1971-1986
1971-1972

1972, 1973, 1981
1970-1974
1975-1983
1980-1982

1982

1982-1984

1987

1981-1983
1985

1986

1986

1986

1984

1984

1986
undated
1978-1981
1976-1978
undated
undated

undated



	Administrative Information
	Inventory

