FINDING AID FOR THE DEBBIE CARTER PAPERS, 1958-1986 (#2016-0019)

Contact Information

University of Houston-Clear Lake Archives Neumann Library 2700 Bay Area Blvd. Houston TX 77058

Phone: 281-283-3936 Email: archives@uhcl.edu URL: www.uhcl.edu/library

Descriptive Summary

Repository (049): University Archives

Collection # (099): 2016-0019

Title (245): Debbie Carter Papers

Creator (100/110): Debbie Carter Papers

Inclusive Dates: 1958-1986

Extent (300): 1.5 linear feet (3 boxes)

Language (546): English

Administrative Information

Restrictions on Access (506): None

Restrictions on Use (540): None

Acquisition Information (541):

Processed by (583): Tom Fleming

Preferred Citation (524): Debbie Carter Papers (2016-0019), University of Houston-Clear Lake Archives.

Biographical/Historical Note (545)

The Debbie Carter Papers consist of documents from the US and Canadian space programs, dating from 1958 to 1986. The collection documents the working relationship between the two nations, and includes information about the Canadian satellite 'Alouette' and the Remote Manipulator System subcontracted by a Canadian company for the NASA Space Shuttle program. The papers also include text and notes from interviews of NASA executives Robert Day, Al Louviere, Clay McCullough, and Kemble Johnson.

Scope and Content (520)

Contents include journal articles, government agreements, press releases and press kits, newsletters, publications, newspaper articles, photographs, and handwritten and printed bibliographies.

Index Terms (6xx):

United States. National Aeronautics and Space Administration Canada. Ministry of State, Science and Technology Space Shuttle Program (U.S.) Space Station Program (U.S.)

Inventory

<u>Box</u> 1	Folder 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8	Title A History of the Defense Research Board of Canada Canadian Satellite 'Alouette' Articles on International Space Programs Articles on Canadian Space Activities (1 of 2) Articles on Canadian Space Activities (2 of 2) Agreements Between Canada and US Space Programs Oral History Interview, K. Johnson Food Preparation For Space Flights	Date 1958 1958-1972 1958-1984 1958-1967 1971-1987 1963-1983 1967 1969-1986
2	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9	International Cooperation in Outer Space: A Symposium Press Releases NASA Memoranda Technical Documents - Shuttle Documents on Remote Manipulator System (1 of 2) Documents on Remote Manipulator System (2 of 2) Memoranda on Space Operation Center Space and Defense Industries in Florida Report Space Station Program (1 of 2) Space Station Program (2 of 2)	1971 1971-1986 1971-1972 1972, 1973, 1981 1970-1974 1975-1983 1980-1982 1982 1982-1984 1987
3	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13	Articles/Press Kits on Remote Manipulator System News Article, Lunney Interview Oral History Interviews-R.Day, A.Louviere, C.McCullough Documents on Challenger Accident Chronology of Events for Thesis Style Guide for NASA Authors and Editors Publication, '26 Years of NASA International Programs' Publication, 'Astronauts Fact Sheet' Publication, 'Spacebound' Photographs of Canadarm/Remote Manipulator System Photographs of Space Shuttle/Payload Deployment Bibliographical Notes on Canadian Space Activities Bibliographical Notes on International Space Programs	1981-1983 1985 1986 1986 1986 1984 1984 1986 undated 1978-1981 1976-1978 undated undated
	14	Canadian Space Program Bibliography on Documents	undated